• Thinner than a credit card, will not raise the floor height
• Made from conductive ink technology, can be cut to fit
• Heats the flooring evenly, no hot spots
• Fast installation, install flooring the same day
• No extra self-leveling mortars to bury cabling
• Available WiFi Thermostat allows smart control
Gentle Heat for Your Feet!
*always refer to installation instructions

QWARM1.5x10F120   1.5’ x 10’ 156 1.30
QWARM3x5F120              3’ x 5’ 167 1.39
QWARM3x10F120           3’ x 10’ 334 2.73
* QWARM15X166F120   1.5’ x 16’8” N/A N/A
* QWARM3X166F120      3’ x 16’8” N/A N/A
QWARM1.5x10F240       1.5’ x 10’ 156 0.65
QWARM3x5F240              3’ x 5’ 167 0.70
QWARM3x10F240            3’ x 10’ 334 1.30
* QWARM15X166F240    1.5’x 16’8” N/A N/A
* QWARM3X166F240        3’x 16’8” N/A N/A
Standard Sizes for 120V
Standard Sizes for 240V
PRODUCT PART #      DIMENSIONS       WATTS           AMPS
PRODUCT PART #       DIMENSIONS       WATTS           AMPS
RADIANT HEAT FILM FOR CLICK-TOGETHER FLOORS PEEL & STICK RADIANT HEAT FOR TILE FLOORS
QWT1.5X10F120 1.5’ x 10’ 151.0 1.26
QWT3X5F120 3’ x 5’ 164.0 1.37
QWT3X10F120 3’ x 10’ 339.0 2.83
* QWT1.5X16.6F120 1.5’x 16’8” N/A N/A
* QWT3X16.6F120 3’x 16’8” N/A N/A
QWT1.5X10F240 1.5’ x 10’ 151.0 0.63
QWT3X5F240 3’ x 5’ 164.0 0.69
QWT3X10F240 3’ x 10’ 339.0 1.41
* QWT1.5X16.6F240 1.5’x 16’8” N/A N/A
* QWT3X16.6F240 3’x 16’8” N/A N/A
Standard Sizes for 120V
Standard Sizes for 240V
PRODUCT PART #      DIMENSIONS       WATTS           AMPS
PRODUCT PART #      DIMENSIONS       WATTS           AMPS